Features
	 Flame proof - Meets overload test of UL #1412
	 Only available in RoHS compliant version
	 Ideal substitute where size restraints apply
	 Offers all electrical/performance characteristics
	 of the standard size Metal Oxide product
	 TCR ±200 ppm
	 Coating meets UL-94V-0

Current Noise
Only available in RoHS compliant version
HOW TO ORDER:
Sample Part No.:
MOM-1  1001  J
IRC Type
Size
Resistance Value
3 digit range and
1 digit multiplier
Tolerance
J = 5%, F = 1%
RoHS Compliance
LF
LF = RoHS compliant construction
General Note
IRC reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to IRC’s own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
  A subsidiary of
 TT electronics plc
Issue May 2009
WIREWOUND AND FILM TECHNOLOGIES DIVISION ·  4222 South Staples Street  ·  Corpus Christi Texas 78411 USA
Telephone: 361-992-7900  · Facsimile:  361-992-3377  · Website:  www.irctt.com
±1% ±1% ±1% ±1% ±1%
±2% ±2% ±2% ±2% ±2%
06.18
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© TT Electronics plc
BI Technologies    IRC    Welwyn
 Flame proof - Meets overload test of UL #1412
 Only available in RoHS compliant version
	 Ideal	substitute	where	size	restraints	apply
	 Offers	all	electrical/performance	characteristics
	 of	the	standard	size	Metal	Oxide	product
 TCR ±200 ppm
	 Coating	meets	UL-94V-0
Metal Oxide Mini
Series Resistors
MOM Series
Resistors
All	parts	are	Pb-free	and	comply	with	EU	Directive	2011/65/EU	amended	by	(EU)	2015/863	(RoHS3)All	parts	are	Pb-free	and	comply	with	EU	Directive	2011/65/EU	amended	by	(EU)	2015/863	(RoHS3)
stepheno
Typewritten Text
OBSOLETE - EOL in Oct 2023
stepheno
Typewritten Text